
Senior Shirts - Years 11-12

Sports Accessories & PISA

Summer Uniform

Winter Uniform Sports Uniform

Accessories

Outerwear

 

1. Girls All Season Skirt  2. Girls Short Sleeve Blouse  3. Girls Secondary Dress - Extra Length Available  4. Girls Tailored Short  5. Boys White Short Sleeve Shirt   

6. Boys Navy Tailored Short   7. Soft Shell Jacket   8. Navy Rain Coat  9. Unisex Blazer   10. Girls All Season Skirt    11. Girls Long Sleeve White Blouse      

12. Girls Navy Tailored Pant   13. Boys Long Sleeve White Collar Shirt   14. Boys Grey Tailored Pant  15. Unisex Wool or Cotton Jumper  16. Unisex Sport Short  

17. Girls Sport Short    18. Sport Polo Shirt    19. Microfibre Unisex Trackpant   20. Microfibre Unisex Jacket    21. Girls Senior Short Sleeve Blouse   

22. Girls Senior Long Sleeve Blouse   23. Boys Senior Short Sleeve Shirt     24. Boys Senior Long Sleeve Shirt     25. Sports Bag     26. Athletics Singlet      

27. Rugby Shorts    28. PISA Socks     29. Everyday and Sports  Cap     30. Training Top      31. Soccer Shorts       32. Girls Swimmers       33. Swim Skins       

34. Swim Cap       35. Backpack      36. Boys Tie     37. Boys Leather Belt     38. Bucket Hat      39. Beanie     40. Unisex Gloves     41. Unisex Scarf      

42.  Scrunchies   43. Boys Grey Socks    44. Girls Navy Socks    45. Unisex Sports Socks    46. Navy Cotton or Microfibre Tights

1

12 13 14 15 16

17

18 19 20

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

39 40 42

43 44 45
46

26
28

34

25 29

21

1110

PICKLES.
SCHOOLWEAR SINCE 1976

Shop Online  www.picklesschoolwear.com

Northern Beaches Christian School 
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